MANNULAL DUBE SHOP NO 36

Date : 2024-04-30 16:04:02 Order No : ROD111

Sr.No

1
2
3
4
5
6

Item Name
NIRANJAN EKVAT R*
NIRANJAN EKVAT R*
NIRANJAN EKVAT R*
NIRANJAN EKVAT R*
NIRANJAN EKVAT R*
NIRANJAN EKVAT R*
Total

Tag No
NEK129
NEK136
NEK135
NEK139
NEK137
NEK140

Gr Wt.
10.100
12.610
10.390
19.660
12.130
19.710
84.600

Net Wt.
10.100
12.610
10.390
19.660
12.130
19.710

84.6



